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International Days Relevant
to Electoral Process

30 Jan Wednesday
School Day of Non-Violence and Peace

20 Feb Wednesday
World Day of Social Justice

21 Feb Thursday
International Mother Language Day

8 Mar Friday
International Women's Day

21 Mar Thursday
International Day for the Elimination of
Racial Discrimination

22 Apr
Monday Earth Day

3 May Friday
World Press Freedom Day

12 May Sunday
Mother's Day

15 May Wednesday
International Day of Families

1 Jun Saturday
Voter's Day

5 Jun Wednesday
World Environment Day

16 Jun Sunday
Father's Day

23 Jun Sunday
Public Service Day

30 Jun Sunday
World Social Media Day

30 Jul Tuesday
International Day of Friendship

9 Aug Friday
International Day of the World's
Indigenous Peoples

12 Aug Monday
International Youth Day

15 Sep Sunday
International Day of Democracy

21 Sep Saturday
International Day of Peace

1 Oct Tuesday
International Day of Older Persons

1 Oct Tuesday
World Children's Day

2 Oct Wednesday
International Day of Non-Violence

3 Dec Thursday
World Disability Day

10 Dec Monday
International Anti-Corruption Day

10 Dec Tuesday
Human Rights Day
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Annual Research Symposium
2019

Organized by

Election Commission of Sri Lanka
w ‘ '\ l*- o i

Theme: Striving for A Nation that Safeguards Universal Franchise
CALL FOR ABSTRACTS

e Abstracts will be collected under the theme of “Striving for a Nation that Safeguards Universal
Franchise”,
e Abstracts can be submitted in English/ Sinhala/ Tamil language.
¢ One applicant can submit one abstract. Co-authoring is allowed.
e Common guidelines for the Abstracts
Word limit - Maximum 300 words
5 Key Words in Alphabetical Order
Font Size - 12 pt
1.5 Spacing, 1 inch Margin from Left
Font style - Times New Roman/ FM Abaya/ Kalaham
Reference style - American Psychological Association (APA 6t Edition)

e Forward your abstracts to the email address arsecsl@elections.gov.lk along with the duly filled
declaration form.

e Selected papers will be published as a journal.

Important Dates
Deadline for submission of abstracts - 15 of March 2019
Notification of acceptance of abstracts - 22" of April 2019

Deadline for receiving the research papers - 14 of June 2019
Date of Symposium - 1% of August 2019 /’1\\0
U
Venue: Colombo Sri Lanka REC 5_\_‘/

e For more information visit www.elections.gov.lk
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